k’

GhEy

oI
JNMUTA EBPOI1bl YE®A - CE3OH 2014/15
MATEPWUAIDbI ONA NPECCHI
Pynypy - NeHram &
yeTtBepr, 27 HoA6psa 2014 V
19.00CET (19.00 MecTHOe Bpems1)
FeHram Mpynna K - Typ 5 CDVIopeHTVIHa
O6HoBneHo 25/11/2014 17:49CET
wezzat L [ A

MpeabiayLwme BCTpeun 2
®akTbl 0 KOMaHae 4
CoctaBbl kKOMaHz 6
PesynbTaThl 1 pacnucaHve 8
CocTaB OT MaTya k MaT4y 12
ApOuTpbl 14
Krnioy 15


http://www.westernunion.com/
http://www.hankooktire-eu.com/ru
http://www.htc.com/
http://www.adidas.ru/football

leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)

Pynypy, leHram

Mpepbiaywme BCTpeUn

Opyr npoTtus gpyra

B TypHupax YE®A komaHabl He BCTpevanucb

FeHram - maTtumn npoTuB Kﬂy6OB N3 CTpPpaHbl, KOTOPYHO NpeacTtaBndAeT

COonepHUK
Ky6ok YEDA
Hata dran Maty Pesynbtatr [oOpop ABTOpbI rosnos
24/09/1996 1K MHTepHauuoHane - eHram o6|.1|.|,-'14—1 MwnaH Branca 7; Wreh 75
Ganz 24,
10/09/1996 1K eHram - UHTepHauuoHane 0-3 Guingamp [xopkaedd 71(n),
Cdopua 85

®dnopeHTHHa - MaT4M NPOTUB KNYOOB M3 CTPaHbl, KOTOPYIO NpeacTaBnseT

COMEpPHMUK

Jlura yemnuoHoB YEDA
Data dran Marty

24/11/2009 [}

16/09/2009 ro

PuopeHTHHA - JINOH
JInoH - drnopeHTnHa

Jlura yemnuoHos YEDA

HOarta dtan MaTtuy

25/11/2008 r duropeHTrHa - JlnoH

17/09/2008 r JINoH - drnopeHTrHa

Ky6ok YEDA

HOarta dtan Matuy

06/12/2001 3K Nunnb - dropeHTuHa

22/11/2001 3K duropeHTMHa - Nlunnb

Jlura yemnuoHos YE®DA

Oarta Otan MaTu

21/03/2000 29 duropeHTHHa - bopao

08/12/1999 PARC) Bopao - duopeHTUHa

PesynbTaTr
1-0
1-0

PesynbTar

1-2

2-2

PesynbTar
2-0
obuwy;: 3-0
0-1

PesynbTaTt

3-3

lNopon
dnopeHuns
JlnoH

Fopon

dnopeHuns

JInoH

Fopon

Nvnnb

dnopeHuns

MNopon

dnopeHuns

Bbopgo

ABTOpLI ronos
Baprac 28(n)

MNbsAHWY 76

ABTOpbI ronos

[bxmnapanHo 45;
MakyH 15, BeHsema
27

INnkboHH 73, BeH3ema
86; xunapgmHo 12,
42

ABTOpbI rosnos

Wenpy 32,
CtepboBcku 78

bakapu 24

ABTOpbI ronos

Kbesa 47(n),
baTtucrtyta 61, Pyn
KowTa 64; Bunbtop 5,
Zanotti 87, batnne
90(m)


http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/matches/round=666/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=50138/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/matches/round=666/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=50138/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000437/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000365/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/match=302764/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/match=302692/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=75797/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/match=68665/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=75797/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/match=68664/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=50127/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/match=57613/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=50127/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/match=57605/index.html

[eHram - duopeHTUHa
MaTepuansl Ans npeccel 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)

Pynypy, leHram

Ky6ok YEDA

OaTa dTtan
21/03/1990 1/4
07/03/1990 1/4
01/11/1989 2K
18/10/1989 2K
"eHram

duropeHTMHa

MaTuy

Ocep - ®uopeHTUHa
®PuopeHTnHa - Ocep
Couwo - ®PnopeHTUHa

duropeHTuHa - CoLuo

o =~ =X

PesynbTaTr
0-1
obwy;: 0-2
1-0
1-1
obuy: 1-1 Br
0-0

Ooma B rocTsax

N O W
N O X
N =~ 3
o = =
-~ oW
w -~ I

N o 3

Fopon
Ocep
Mepyoxa
MoHb6enbsap

Mepyoxa

duHan

o o =
o o W
o O I

o o 1

ABTOpbI ronos
Nappi 79
Volpecina 6

Laurey 36; Buso 32

Utoro
MW B HNO 3 Or
2 011 1 4
12 3 5 4 10 12


http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=621/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52269/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=621/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52269/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=619/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52813/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=619/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52813/index.html
http://ru.uefa.com/#

['eHram - dropeHTUHaA YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye Pynypy, leHram

dakTbl 0 KOMaHAae

"leHram"
FNop ocHoBaHuA: 1939
Mpo3Buwe: "Bnepen" (En Avant)

DocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arugon YE®DA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl rogbl Bbixoga B huHarn)
» Kybok NHTepToTO (1): 1996

TuTynbl Ha BHyTpeHHel apeHe (B ckob6kax ykasaHa AaTa nocriefHei nobeabl)
Kybok ®paHuum: 2 (2014)

PesynbTaTbl B eBpOKYy6Kax 3a nocnegHue gecatb net (Jlura EBponbl YEDA, ecnu He ykasaHO UHa4e)
2013/14: He yyacTBOBarn B eBpPOKybkax
2012/13: He yyacTBOBan B eBPOKybkax
2011/12: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybOKax
2010/11: He yyacTBOBaI B €BPOKybOKax
2009/10: payng nnen-ochd

2008/09: He yyacTBOBar B €eBPOKybOKax
2007/08: He yyacTBOBarn B eBpPOKybkax
2006/07: He yyacTBOBarn B €BPOKybkax
2005/06: He yyacTBOBan B eBpOKybkax
2004/05: He yyacTBOBan B eBpOKybkax

KnybHble pekopabl

TypHupbl noa armpgon YEPA

» Camas kpynHas nobena goma

4:0 (mon.Bp.): "MeHram" - "Kamas" HabepexHble YenHbl
31.07.96, Ky6ok MHTepTOoTO, OTBETHBIM MaTy 1/2 donHana

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
0:3: "KonxeTtn" - "'eHram"
13.07.96, Ky6ok MIHTepTOTO, rpynnoBon atan

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma
1:5: "leHram" - "Tambypr"
20.08.09, Jlura EBponbl, NepBbIN MaTy payHaa nnen-opd

» Camoe KpynHOoe nopaxeHne B rocTax
3:0: "®dmopeHTMHA" - "'eHram"
18.09.14, Jlura EBponbl, rpynnoBown atan

JNura EBponbl YE®A/Ky6ok YEDA

» Camas kpynHas nobefa noma

2:0: gBaxkgbl, B nocnegHui pas npotTue MuHckoro "OuHamo"
06.11.14, rpynnosown aTan

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
HeT

» Camoe KpynHoe rnopaeHne goma
1:5: "Tenram" - "MamBypr" (nogpobHOCTH BbILLE)

» Camoe KpynHoe nopakeHne B rocTax
3:0: "®uopeHTrHa" - "T'eHram" (mogpobHOCTH BbILLE)

"®PuopeHTUHaA"
Flop ocHoBaHuA: 1926
Mpo3Buwe: "durankn" (Viola)

HDocTumxeHus B TypHupax nog arupon YEDA (B ckobkax ykasaHbl roabl Bbixoga B huHan)
» Kybok eBponeickmx 4emnmoHoB: (1957)

* Kybok YE®A: (1990)

* Kybok kybkos (1): 1961, (1962)

Tutynbl Ha BHYTpeHHel apeHe (B cKoOOKax yka3aHa gaTta nocrnegHen nobeabl)
* Yemnuonat Utanuu: 2 (1969)
* Kybok Utanuun: 6 (2001)



['eHram - dropeHTUHaA YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye Pynypy, leHram

PesynbTaTbl 32 nocnegHue pecsatb net (Kyook YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA, ecnu He ykazaHO NMHauve)
2013/14: 1/8 dpuHana

2012/13: He yyacTBOBarna B eBpPOKybkax

2011/12: He yyacTBOBana B eBpOKybKax

2010/11: He yyacTBOBana B eBpOKyOKax

2009/10: Jlura yemnmnoHoB YE®A - 1/8 comHana

2008/09: 1/16 douHana (BbineT u3 JInrm 4emMnMoHOB NoCHe rPynMnoBoro aTana)
2007/08: 1/2 pnHana

2006/07: He yyacTBOBarna B eBpPOKybkax

2005/06: He yyacTBOBarna B eBpPOKybkax

2004/05: He yyacTBOBarna B eBpPOKybkax

KnyGHble pekopabl

TypHupbl nog arupon YEDPA

» Camas kpynHas nobepa goma

6:1: "®unopeHTUHA" - "Anbccbopr”
08.11.07, Kybok YE®A, rpynnoson atan

+ Camag kpynHas nobefa B roctax
2:6: "Panva" BeHa - "®unopeHTuHa"
25.10.61, Kybok kyGKOB, OTBETHbIN MaTy BTOPOro Kpyra

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma

0:3 (TexHM4eckoe nopaxeHue): "duopeHtuHa" - "Mpaccxonnepc”
03.11.98, Kybok YEDA, 0TBETHBIN MaTy BTOPOro Kpyra

0:3 (TexHM4eckoe nopaxeHue): "dunopeHTnHa" - "LLanbke-04"

14.09.77, Kybok YE®DA, nepBbIi MaTy NepBoro kpyra

0:3: "®dnopeHTnHa" - "ATneTuko"

05.09.62, Kybok kybkoB, nepeurpoBka dpuHana (maty urpancs B LUTyTrapre)

» Camoe KpyrnHOe NopaxxeHne B rocTsix
6:2: "AHpgepnext" - "OuopeHTMHA"
07.11.84, Ky6ok YEDA, oTBETHbIN MaT4 BTOPOro Kpyra

Ky6ok YE®A/Iura EBponbl YEDA
» Camas kpynHas nobega goma
6:1: "®unopeHTUHA" - "Anbdcbopr” (MogpobHOCTH BbILLIE)

» Camas kpynHas nobefa B roctsix
0:3: "dnHamo" MuHck - "®dnopeHTrHa"
02.10.14, rpynnoBow aTan

» Camoe KpyrnHoe nopaxeHve goma
0:3 (TexHU4eckoe nopaxeHue): "dropeHTnHA" - "paccxonnepc” (MogpPOOHOCTY BhILLE)
0:3 (TexHU4eckoe nopaxeHue): "dropeHTnHa" - "lWanske-04" (nogpobHOCTYM BbiLLE)

» Camoe KpyrnHOoe NopaxkeHne B rocTsx
6:2: "AHpgepnext" - "OuopeHTnHa" (NogpobHOCTY BbILLE)



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)

Pynypy, leHram

CocTaBbl KOMaHA

leHram

Ne Wrpok
BpaTtapu

1 Wonac Noccnb
16
30
36
40
45
3aWmnTHUKN

KOro MNwap
Mamagy Camacca
Bunsanu Oykype
Anv Wupanro
Mano PonnaH

2 Jlapc flkobceH

3 beHxameH AHrya
4 Beccama CaHo

6 Makcnv Baka

15
29
33
34
41
43
Mony3awmTHUKKN

Xepemmn Cop6oH
Kpuctod Kepb6pa
®abbeH MNapcus

PomaH Nananne
JambeH XeBenb

Bunbam Hexwn

5 Mycrada Auanno
7 [opbsiH JleBek

10
12
18
20
23
24
26
35
37
38
39
42
44
Hanaparowimne

tOHyc CaHxape
Knogso boee
JInoHens MaTuc
JlopaH Joc CaHToC
Kepemu MNMbe
Camby Atabape
Tubo Xupecc
KnemaH Mya
CannueaH MapTuHe
JToposuk bna
Anekcuc MaHe
Omepuk Opune
WoanH fle MeoTe

8 PonHu WBapy

13 Kpuctod MaHgaHH
14 JNapgucnac AyHbama
17 Pawwvg Anuyu

21 CwunbBeH MapBo

INpa.

DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
MLI
FRA

DEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
MLI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

DEN
FRA

apP

01/02/1989
16/05/1992
16/02/1990
11/02/1997
04/01/1994
08/03/1996

20/09/1979
28/11/1986
20/03/1992
02/06/1983
05/08/1983
02/08/1986
14/07/1994
02/11/1996
27/06/1996
24/04/1996

14/05/1986
22/11/1989
10/09/1989
16/04/1988
04/10/1981
21/03/1993
23/02/1989
02/03/1989
25/05/1981
01/01/1996
01/07/1996
31/12/1997
30/04/1997
31/01/1995
03/01/1995

29/08/1989
07/02/1985

CGO 24/05/1986

FRA
FRA

18/06/1992
15/04/1986

Bospact OU

25 -
22 -
24 -
17 -
20 -
18 -

35 -
27 -
22 -
31 -
31 -
28 -
20 -
18 -
18 -
18 -

28 -
25 -
25 -
26 -
33 -
21 -
25 -
25 -
33 -
18 -
18 -
16 -
17 -
19 -
19 -

25 -
29 -
28 -
22 -
28 -

KBAI

n

r

TeKyLwunn ce3oH

n

N A WO N B D ODN®

A A O BN

JIE

r

YemnuoHat
n r

14 -
12 -

JIE
n

—_
o

W N =~ N W

A~ 00NN W

N A WODN

Crar.

r

YE®DA
n r

- W
-

24 4



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

leHram

25 PeunHanbg JlemeTp
32 Kapum Awabap
TpeHep

- KocneH N'ypBeHHeK

PuopeHTHHa

Ne WUrpok

BpaTtapu

1 Heto

12 YunpuaH TaTapyLwiaHy
24 Jlyka JNleyuepuHu
3aWwmnTHUKN

2 ToHcano Pogpurec
4 Mawka Punuapac

15 CredaH CaBuu

19 Xoce-Mapusa BacaHTa
23 MaHyanb Mackyanb
28 Mapkoc AnoHco

34 [xannyka MaH4uHM
36 Hwukono [hxunbu

40 HeHag TomoBu4
Mony3awmTHUKKN

5 MwunaH Bagenb

6 XyaH Baprac

7 [asug Mucappo

10 Anbbepto AKBUNaHu
11 XyaHn Kyagpago

16 AcmuH KypTtuy

20 Bbopxa Banepo

32 AHgpea Jlauuapu
37 Jl3asabo\ BaHrio
72 Wocun Unnuny
Hanaparowme

8 Mapko MapuH

22 [xysenne Poccu

29 depepuko BepHapaecku
30 Xyma Babakap

33 Mapwuo Nomec
TpeHep

- BuH4eHuo MoHTENNA

FRA 28/06/1983
FRA 03/01/1996

FRA 22/03/1972

Mpa. apP

BRA 19/07/1989
ROU 09/02/1986
ITA 24/03/1995

ESP 10/04/1984
ENG 24/06/1988
MNE 08/01/1991
ARG 03/04/1984
ITA 13/03/1982
ESP 28/12/1990
ITA 17/04/1996
ITA 11/01/1996
SRB 30/08/1987

CRO 25/02/1989
PER 05/10/1983
CHI 11/09/1979
ITA 07/07/1984
COL 26/05/1988
SVN 01/01/1989
ESP 12/01/1985
ITA 03/12/1984
CGO 10/10/1997
SVN 29/01/1988

GER 13/03/1989
ITA 01/02/1987
ITA 16/02/1994

SEN 17/03/1993

GER 10/07/1985

ITA 18/06/1974

18 -

42 -

Bospact OU

25 -
28 -
19 -

30 -
26 -
23 -
30 *
32 -
23 -
18 -
18 -
27 -

25 -
31 -
35 -
30 -
26 -
25 -
29 -
29 -
17 -
26 -

25 -
27 -
20 -
21 -
29 -

40 -

TeKyLwunn ce3oH

KBAI JIE

Tekywun ce3oH

KBAN JIE
nm r wu

1
1
= AN BN A W -

1
1
WA O W2 WL

1
1
N =~ W

n

12

11

12

10

10

10

YemnuoHat

YemnuoHar

r

Crar.
NE YEDA
4 - 4 -
Crar.
JNE YEODA
M r m r
7 - 9 -
25 - 50 -
37 4 71 5
22 - 34 -
6 - 14 -
4 - 4 -
18 1 25 1
6 - 7 -
15 - 17 -
18 1 55 2
7 2 24 4
25 2 65 5
20 4 52 4
3 11 4
- 3 -
26 2 35 3
7 - 11 2
9 3 20 7
25 2 37 5
27 14 46 20
3 2 3 2
1 -1 -
18 6 70 37
14 - 17 -



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

PesynbTaTtbl M pacnucaHue

FeHram
OaTa
09/08/2014
16/08/2014
23/08/2014
30/08/2014
14/09/2014
18/09/2014
21/09/2014
24/09/2014
27/09/2014
02/10/2014
05/10/2014
18/10/2014
23/10/2014
26/10/2014
01/11/2014
06/11/2014
09/11/2014
22/11/2014
27/11/2014
30/11/2014
03/12/2014
07/12/2014
11/12/2014
14/12/2014
17/12/2014
20/12/2014
10/01/2015
17/01/2015
24/01/2015
31/01/2015
07/02/2015
14/02/2015
21/02/2015
28/02/2015
07/03/2015
14/03/2015
21/03/2015
04/04/2015
12/04/2015
18/04/2015
25/04/2015
02/05/2015

TypHup
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHat
JIE
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
JIE
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHaTt
YemnunoHar
YemnuoHar
JIE
YemnuoHar
Ky6ok
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHat
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar

ConepHuk
CeHT-OTbeH ()
Jlanc (IN)
Onumnuk (M)
TNopesH (N

Bopao (A)
®uopeHTuHa (IN)
MoHnako (I)

MeTuy (0)
Monnenbe (IN)
MAOK ()

HanTt (O)

Nunne (M)
OunHamo MuHck (1)
Huuua (1)

Bactusa (O)
OunHamo MuHck ()
TNuown (N

PenH ()
®uropeHTuHa ()
OBuaH-ToHoH-Tansp ()
KaH (1)

Perimc (IN)

MAOK (I

Mapu CeH->XepmeH ()
Apnb-ABrHbOH (I1)
Tynyaa (IN)

Jlanc (O)
Onumnuk ()
JlopbsH (O)

Boppo (IN)
Monako (1)

MeTu (IN)
Monnenbe (1)
Hant ()

Jivnne (O)

Huuua ()

Bactua (IN)

Jvow (O)

PenH (IN)
OBuaH-ToHoH-Mansap (O)
KaH (I)

Penmc (O)

03 W W IJTT W 3JWwWw 3333w 33 w 3

PesynbtaT ABTOpbI FONoB
0-2
1-0 OyHbama 90+3
0-1
0-4
2-1 Onanno 26, MaHngaHH 34 (1)
0-3
0-1
0-1
1-2 Bose 83
2-0 Mapgo 47, 50
0-1
2-1 boee 45+1, WBapu 57
0-0
2-7 bose 8, LBapy 70
1-0 XKwuwe 32 (alr)
2-0 boBe 44, MaHpaHH 86
1-3 AHTOHM Jlonew 45+1 (a/r)
0-1



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

FeHram

09/05/2015 YemnuoHaT [Mapu CeH-KepmeH (I)
16/05/2015 YemnuoHat Tynysa (O)
23/05/2015 Yemnuonat CeHT-OTbeH (IN)

Mec. Kny6bl

1 Onumnuk

2 [apu Cen-XKepmeH

3  JlnoH

4 HaHt

5 bopao

6 CeHT-OTbeH

7 PehnH

8 MoHako

9 MoHnenbe

10 Penmc

11 Hwuya

12 MeTty

13 Tynysa

14 Nunnb

15 bactus

16 Kan

17 JlopbsH

18 OBuaH-ToHoH-ansap

19 TleHram

20 JaHc
PropeHTUHa
Hata TypHup ConepHuk
30/08/2014 YemnunoHaT Poma (I')
14/09/2014 YemnuoHat [DxeHoa (1)
18/09/2014 JE leHram ()
21/09/2014 YemnuoHat AtanaHTta ()
24/09/2014 YemnmoHaTt Caccyono (O)
28/09/2014 YemnuoHat TopwuHo (I)
02/10/2014 JIE OvHamo MuHck ()
05/10/2014 YemnuoHaT WHTepHauunoHane ()
19/10/2014 YemnuoHat Jlauwmo (O)
23/10/2014 JIE MAOK (IN
26/10/2014 YemnmoHat MwunaH (IN)
29/10/2014 YemnuoHaT YauHese (O)
02/11/2014 Yemnmonat Camngopus (I')
06/11/2014 JIE MAOK (1)
09/11/2014 Yemnuonat Hanonm ([)
23/11/2014 YemnuoHaTt BepoHna (I)
27/11/2014 JIE IeHram (IN)
30/11/2014 Yemnuonat Kanbspm (IN)

W OJIXIT 3W I W 3JW W IT T ™ W I 3

MW B H N 3rnr o
14 10 1 3 30 13 31
14 8 6 0 28 10 30
14 8 3 3 27 11 27
14 6 6 2 13 9 24
14 7 3 4 21 18 24
14 6 5 3 13 12 23
14 6 4 4 16 14 22
14 5 &5 4 17 16 20
14 6 2 6 13 13 20
14 5 4 5 14 21 19
14 5 3 6 17 19 18
14 5 3 6 15 18 18
14 5 2 7 17 19 17
13 4 4 5 9 12 16
14 3 5 6 11 17 14
14 3 4 7 17 19 13
14 4 1 9 11 17 13
13 4 1 8 12 22 13
14 4 0 10 10 25 12
14 3 2 9 12 18 11

PesynbTaT ABTOpbI rosioB

0-2
0-0

3-0 Baprac 34, Kyagpapno 67, bepHapaecku 88
1-0 KypTtnu 58

0-0

1-1 babakap 78
3-0 AkBunanu 33, Nnnuny 62, BepHapaeckn 67

3-0 babakap 7, Kyagpago 19, TomoBudy 76

0-2

1-0 Baprac 38

1-1 nnuny 64

3-0 babakap 44, 70, bopxa Banepo 80
1-3 CaBnu 45

1-1 Mackyanb 88

0-1

2-1 lNoHcano Pogpurec 16, Kyagpago 62



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

duopeHTUHa

05/12/2014
11/12/2014
14/12/2014
21/12/2014
06/01/2015
11/01/2015
18/01/2015
25/01/2015
01/02/2015
08/02/2015
15/02/2015
22/02/2015
01/03/2015
08/03/2015
15/03/2015
22/03/2015
04/04/2015
12/04/2015
19/04/2015
26/04/2015
29/04/2015
03/05/2015
10/05/2015
17/05/2015
24/05/2015
31/05/2015

YemnuoHar
JIE

YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnumoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHat
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHar
YemnunoHaTt
YemnuoHar
YemnuoHaTt

Mec. Kny6bl

1 HOBeHTYyC

© 0O N O o~ W DN

- A A A A A A .
~N o oo A W DN -~ O

Poma

Jlaumo
MwnaH

Hanonu
Camngopus
[xeHoa

YanHese
WHTepHaunoHane
duopeHTHHaA
Caccyono
BepoHa
Manepmo
Omnonu

TopuHo

Kanbspu
ATanaHTa

HOBeHTyC ()
OunHamo MuHck (O)
YeseHa (IN)
Owmnonun (O)
Mapma (IN)
Manepmo (O)
Kbeso (I)
Powma ()
IhxeHoa (IN)
AtanaHTa (d)
Caccyoro (I
TopwuHo ()
WuTepraunonane (N
Jlaumo (IN)
Mwnan (0)
Younese (IN)
Camngopus (O)
Hanonu (IN)
Bepona ()
Kanbspu (0)
HOBeHTyC ()
YeseHa ([)
Swmnonu (M)
Mapwma ()
Manepmo (IN)
Keeso ([)

=

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

(o]

MN(AD(.O(D(AJQJ#-PO‘I#O‘J(NO‘IO@B

A W b OO0 A OTWOO =~ 01O D 2 T

O O o a b~ b WA, O PBADNDNDADNDN-=22 NN~ 13

3r
28
21
23
15
16
21
21
15
18
12
11
14
13
14

20

nr

15

12
16
17
15
15
11
15
20
19
19
13
20
13

31
28
22
21
20
19
18
18
17
16
15
14
14
13
12
11
10



['eHram - druopeHTUHa YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)

Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye Pynypy, leHram
Mec. Kny6bl MW B H N 3rnr o
18 KbeBo 12 2 3 7 9 17 9
19 YeseHa 12 1 5 6 9 19 8
20 [Mapma 12 2 0 10 14 30 6



['eHram - dropeHTUHaA YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Matepuansl ans npeccbl 0 MaTye Pynypy, leHram

CocTtaB OT MaTya K MaTuy

eHram

INvra EBponbl YE®DA - FpynnoBou atan

Mpynna K

Kny6 M B H N 3rnr o
PuruopeHTHHa 4 3 1 0 8 1 10
FeHram 4 2 1 1 4 3 7
MAOK 4 1 1 2 7 5 4
OuHamo MuHck 4 0 1 3 1 11 1

Typ 1 (18/09/2014)

®PuopeHTnHa 3-0 FeHram

Monbi: 1-0 Baprac 34, 2-0 Kyagpago 67, 3-0 bepHapaecku 88

Fenram: Camacca, AHrya, CaHo, Quanno, Jlesek, bose, MaHgaHH (71 QyHbsaima), MaTtuc, Mapso (52 Atabape), Nbe
(62 Xupecc), Kepbpa

TYp 2 (02/10/2014)

Fenram 2-0 MAOK

MNonbi: 1-0 Mapeo 47, 2-0 Mapso 50

FeHrawm: Jloccnb, AkobeeH, JleBek, LBapy, (73 MangaHH), Canxape, Boee, CopboH, MaTtuc, Mapso (78 XXupecc), Nbe
(54 Atabape), Kepbpa

TYp 3 (23/10/2014)

OuHamo MuHck 0-0 MeHram

FeHram: Jloccnb, AkobeeH, AHrya, CaHxape (80 duanno), boee, Cop6oH, Anuyu, Matuc, doc CaHToc, Mapso (71
MaHgaHH), Atabape

TYp 4 (06/11/2014)

FeHram 2-0 AnHamo MuHck

MNonbi: 1-0 boee 44, 2-0 ManpaHH 86

Fenram: Jloccnb, AHrya, CaHo, Ouanno (74 MNee), Bose, MaHgaHH, MaTtuc, foc CaHTtoc (83 baka), Mapso (64
CaHxape), Atabape, Kepbpa

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)
"eHram-®ropeHTUHa

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)
MAOK-I"'eHram

PuUopeHTUHA

INvra EBponbi YE®DA - MpynnoBou atan

TYp 1 (18/09/2014)

®PuopeHTnHa 3-0 FeHram

Fonbi: 1-0 Baprac 34, 2-0 Kyagpago 67, 3-0 bepHapaecku 88

®duopeHTuHa: TaTapywaHy, Baprac, Nucappo, Kyagpago (72 BepHapgecku), Casuy (57 Puyapac), Kyptny, bacaHTa,
Bopxa Banepo (46 bagens), Nackyane, Nomec, TomoBu4

TYyp 2 (02/10/2014)

OnHamo MuHck 0-3 ®dnopeHTUHaA

Fonbi: 0-1 Aksunanu 33, 0-2 Vinuuny 62, 0-3 BepHapaecku 67

®duopeHTuHa: TatapywaHy, Pnyapac (41 AnoHco), bagens, Baprac, AkBunanum (46 MNucappo), bacaHTa, bopxa
Banepo (60 Jlauuapwu), MNackyans, BepHapaecku, Tomosud, Vnvuny

Typ 3 (23/10/2014)

MAOK 0-1 ®unopeHTUHa
Fonbi: 0-1 Baprac 38
duopeHTnHa: TatopywaHy, Puyapac, bagens, Baprac, Kyptuy, bacaHTta, Bopxa Banepo (65 Jlayuapwu), MNMackyans,



['eHram - druopeHTUHa YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
MaTepuansi 4ns npeccel 0 Matye Pynypy, leHram

BepHappecku (55 Kyagpago), Tomosud, Unnuny (77 MapuH)

TYp 4 (06/11/2014)

®duopeHTtuHa 1-1 MAOK

Fonbi: 0-1 MapTteHc 81, 1-1 Nackyanb 88

dunopeHTuHa: TatapywaHy, NoHcano Pogpurec, Baprac (70 Bopxa Banepo), Nucappo, Kyagpago, Kyptud, BacaHTa,
Mackyansb, Ilauuapu (57 MapwuH), Nomec, TomoBuy (86 Babakap)

TYp 5 (27/11/2014)

"eHram-®nopeHTnNHa

TYp 6 (11/12/2014)
duropeHTHa-AuHamo MuHck



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

ApouTtpbl

Pechbepu

MomowHukn pecepum
OononHuTtenbHble NOMOLHUKN pedepu
YeTBepThiN pecepu

Cynenckun Habnrogartenb

Anekcent EcbkoB (RUS)

Omutpun MocskuH (RUS) , Banepuii JaHueHko (RUS)
Anekcer Hukonaes (RUS) , Muxann Bunkos (RUS)
AHTOH ABepbsHoB (RUS)

Hywy KawTtpy (POR)
Pedchepu
Umsna fara Matuum JIE Matuu YEDA
poxaeHus
Anekcen EcbkoB 07/09/1978 4 18

Anekceun EcbkoB

Hauyan cygutb: 2002

Hauan pa6oTy B BbiclueM gmMBu3mnoHe: 2009

Monyunn kateropuio ®UDA: 2011
TypHUpbI: HET

®duHansbl
Het

BcTtpeuu Jlurn EBponbl, kKoTopble cyaun AaHHbIA apouTp, ¢ yyacTtuem
KOMaHA U3 CTpaH, NpeAcTaBfieHHbIX B 3TOM MaTye

He o6cnyxuBan nogobHble BCTpeYm

,U,pyme MaT4yu C y4YyaCTuemMm KomMmaHa, npeactaBndAlOLWNX CTPAaHbI CONMepHUKOB

Data TypHup dTtan
11/10/2011 021 OoP
30/07/2014 ny 30P

Odoma B roctsax PesynbTaTt MNopon
PymbiHnga dpaHums 0-2 Meatpa-Hamy,
"paccxonnepc Jlnnnb 0-2 Liropunx



leHram - dropeHTUHa
Martepuans! Ans npeccbl 0 MaTye

YeTBepr 27 Hosbpsi 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 MecTHoe Bpemst)
Pynypy, leHram

Knoy

TypHUPLI

TypHupbI ansa knyooB

NY: INura yemnuoHoB

K4: Kybok eBponeickmx 4eMnmoHoB
JNE: Jlurn EBponbl YEDA

KY: Ky6ok YEDA

KOK: Kybok obrnagartenewn kyGkoB
CK: Cynepkybok YEPA

KWU: Ky6ok NHTepTOTO

KA: Kybok Apmapok

JTanbl COpeBHOBAHUN

TypHUpbI ANA COOPHbIX

YE: YemnuoHat EBponsbl

YM: YemnuoHaT mmpa PUDA

KK: Ky6ok koHenepaLmn

Tog: ToBapuLleckne matyn

Toe[21: ToBapuLeckne MaTyn MOOSEXHbBIX COOPHBLIX
021: YemnunoHat EBponbl cpean monoaexu oo 21 roga
K017: YE cpeam toHowwen oo 17 net

K016: YE cpeau toHowen oo 16 net

K019: YE cpeau toHowewn o 19 net

K018: YE cpeau toHowewn oo 18 net

XUYM: YemnuoHat Mypa cpeau XeHLMH

XYE: YE cpeau xeHLWuH

Opyrve cokpalieHus

®: duHan F3: 'pynnoBow aTan
1Ir3: lMepBbIn rpynnosom 2I9: BTopow rpynnosom
aTan aTan

30P: Tpetun ot6opouHbin  1K: MNepBbivi kpyr

payHA 2K: BTopow kpyr

3K: TpeTtun kpyr

MP: MNMpeaBapuTenbHbI
payHn

1/8: 1/8 pnHana

1/16: 1/16 cpnHana

1/8: 1/8 dmHana

1/2: NonydwuHan

1/4: YeTBepTbUHAN

OP: OTOOpOoYHbIV payHA
10P: MepBbit 0OTEOPOYHBIN
payHa

20P: BTopow 0TOOPOYHbIV
payHn

®Y: duHanbHasa YacTb
OP: 3nuTHbIN payHa

3M: MaTy4 3a TpeTbe MecTo
r3-®T: pynnosown aTan -
DuHanNbHbIN TYPHUP

1-1: MNepBbI MaTy

2-in: OTBETHBIN MaTy
CM: CTbikoBblE MaT4n
M/WN: Mepewurposka
CTM: CTblkOBblE MaTUK

CtaTucTUKa

MeH.: MNeHanbTn

Ne: Homep

Br: [Nobegutens onpeneneH
Mo KONM4ecTBy 3abUTbIX Ha
Bble3/e rosioB

o6w;: O6bwui cyet

(gon. Bp.): B
OOMONHUTENbHOE BpeMs
alr: Astoron

M: NeHanbTn

W: CbirpaHHble MaTumn U: Vrpbl
Mec.: MecTo TypH.: TypHUp
O: Ouku H: Huubn

KK: YoaneH (npsamas OP: Oata poxaeHus

KpacHas kapTouka) pes.: Pesynbtar

OB: OononHuTtensHoe BpeMmsiCepl: "CepebpsaHbin ron”

Mr: MponyLieHHble rosbl X: Pesynbtat matya
onpepeneH xpebvem

3I: 3abuTtble ronbl B: Mobeapl

3onl: "3onoTon ron" XK: MNpenynpexaeH (kentas
KapTouka)

M: MNopaxeHus XIK: YpaneH (oBe xenTtbix
KapTO4KMN)

lpa.: MpaxxgaHcTBO
Tn: TexHnyeckoe nopaxeHve

H/N: Henb3sa npyumeHnTb

-: rpok 3ameHeH
*: Irpok yaaneH

CocTaBbl KOMaHA,

+: VIrpok BblLLen Ha 3ameHy
+/-: Bblleawmnii Ha 3aMeHy 1 3aTeM 3aMEHEHHbIN UrPoK

OW: OucunnnuHapHasa nHpopmaums

*: [MponyCTUT MaTy, ecriv Nosy4nT KapTouKy
O: OucksanuduumposaH

KBAII: Bce ot6opoyHble maTum YEOA

JE: Konu4yecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaTyer B 3ToM ce3oHe Jlnrn Esponbl YEDA oT Havana rpynnoBoro atana u o

TekyLiero Typa

JE: KonuyectBo maT4en, npoBeaeHHbIx B Jlnure EBponbl YEDA (¢ nepBoro kpyra go dpuHana)

YE®A: KonnuecTBo NpoBeAeHHbIX MaT4el BO BCeX KIyOHbIX TypHupax YEDA, Bkntovas oTOOpoYHbIe 3Tanbl
Ouncknamauusna: YEDA co Bcel TwaTenbHOCTLI0 NOAX0ANT K MHopMauun, cogepallencsa B 4aHHOM LOKYMEHTE Ha
MOMEHT ny6runkaumm, ogHaKko He HeCeT HMKaKONW OTBETCTBEHHOCTU, B TOM YKCne 1 nepen TpeTbUMu nuuamu, 3a ero
TOYHOCTb, MOMHOTY U OCTOBEPHOCTb. Taknm obpasom, YEDA He HeceT OTBETCTBEHHOCTU 3a UCMOMb30BaHNE UMK
WHTepnpeTauuio NpuBeAeHHoON 3aeck MHpopMaumn. lononHutenbHas nHopmauma goctynHa B pasgene UEFA.com,

NOCBALLEHHOM pernamMmeHTy Jlnrm yemnmnoHose.
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EA Guingamp - ACF Fiorentina
Match press kit

Thursday 27 November 2014 - 19.00CET (19.00 local time)

Roudourou, Guingamp

Previous meetings

Head to Head

UEFA Europa League

Date Stage
18/09/2014 GS
EA Guingamp

ACF Fiorentina

Match

ACF Fiorentina - EA Guingamp

Home

Result

3-0

Away

Venue

Florence

Final

Goalscorers

Vargas 34, Cuadrado
67, Bernardeschi 88

Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPAWD L GF GA

0 00O
1 1

1. 00

1 0 0 0O

00 0 0O0O0OTUO0OO0O
EA Guingamp - Record versus clubs from opponents' country

1 001 0 3
1 100 3 0

UEFA Cup

Date Stage

24/09/1996 R1

10/09/1996 R1

Match

FC Internazionale Milano - EA
Guingamp

EA Guingamp - FC
Internazionale Milano

Result
1-1

agg: 4-1

0-3

Venue

Milan

Guingamp

Goalscorers
Branca 7; Wreh 75

Ganz 24, Djorkaeff 71
(P), Sforza 85

ACF Fiorentina - Record versus clubs from opponents' country

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage
24/11/2009 GS
16/09/2009 GS

Match

ACF Fiorentina - Olympique
Lyonnais

Olympique Lyonnais - ACF
Fiorentina

UEFA Champions League

Date Stage
25/11/2008 GS
17/09/2008 GS
UEFA Cup

Date Stage

06/12/2001 R3

22/11/2001 R3

Match

ACF Fiorentina - Olympique
Lyonnais

Olympique Lyonnais - ACF
Fiorentina

Match
LOSC Lille - ACF Fiorentina

ACF Fiorentina - LOSC Lille

Result

1-0

1-0

Result

1-2

2-2

Result
2-0
agg: 3-0
0-1

Venue

Florence

Lyon

Venue

Florence

Lyon

Venue
Lille

Florence

Goalscorers

Vargas 28 (P)

Pjani¢ 76

Goalscorers

Gilardino 45; Makoun
15, Benzema 27

Piquionne 73,
Benzema 86;
Gilardino 12, 42

Goalscorers

Cheyrou 32,
Sterjovski 78

Bakari 24


http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2015/matches/round=2000587/match=2014452/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/matches/round=666/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=50138/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/matches/round=666/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=60442/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=50138/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1996/clubs/club=50138/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000437/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=5312/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2010/matches/round=2000028/match=2000365/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=5312/index.html
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http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=5312/index.html
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http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=2009/matches/round=15276/match=302692/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=75797/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/match=68665/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/matches/round=1553/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=2001/clubs/club=52817/index.html
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UEFA Champions League

Date

21/03/2000 2ndGS

08/12/1999 2ndGS

UEFA Cup
Date

21/03/1990
07/03/1990

01/11/1989

18/10/1989

EA Guingamp
ACF Fiorentina

Stage

Stage

QF
QF

R2

R2

Match

ACF Fiorentina - FC Girondins de
Bordeaux

FC Girondins de Bordeaux - ACF
Fiorentina

Match
AJ Auxerre - ACF Fiorentina

ACF Fiorentina - AJ Auxerre

FC Sochaux-Montbéliard - ACF
Fiorentina

ACF Fiorentina - FC Sochaux-
Montbéliard

Home

Result

Result
0-1
agg: 0-2
1-0
1-1
agg: 1-1 ag

0-0

Away

Venue

Florence

Bordeaux

Venue
Auxerre
Perugia

Montbeliard

Perugia

Final

Goalscorers

Chiesa 47 (P),
Batistuta 61, Rui
Costa 64; Wiltord 5,
Zanotti 87, Batlles 90

(P)

Goalscorers
Nappi 79
Volpecina 6

Laurey 36; Buso 32

Total

PdWDLPAdWDLPAWDLPdAWD L GF GA
1 0 000 3 012 1 7

1 00

7 3 2 2 6 1

2 0 1

32 0 00O

13 4 5 4 13 12


http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=50127/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=50127/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/match=57613/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=50127/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefachampionsleague/season=1999/matches/round=1287/match=57605/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=621/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52269/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=621/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52269/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=619/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52813/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/matches/round=619/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52817/index.html
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http://www.uefa.com/uefaeuropaleague/season=1989/clubs/club=52813/index.html
http://www.uefa.com/#
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Match background

EA Guingamp will look to join Group K leaders ACF Fiorentina in the UEFA Europa League round of 32 as the sides
meet again on matchday five.

Form guide
* Fiorentina beat Guingamp 3-0 in Florence on matchday one.

* Fiorentina have won just one of their six games in France, and are without a victory in their last four visits (D2 L2);
Guingamp lost their only previous home match against Serie A opponents, 3-0 to FC Internazionale Milano in
September 1996.

» Guingamp won both of their previous Group K home games 2-0 but have yet to win an away fixture in the UEFA
Cup or UEFA Europa League.

* Fiorentina are unbeaten in eight European away contests (W6 D2).

Trivia and links
» Guingamp defender Benjamin Angoua turns 28 the day after the Fiorentina game.

* This is French Cup holders Guingamp's first major UEFA group stage campaign.

The coaches

* A losing UEFA Cup finalist as an Olympique de Marseille midfielder in 1999, Jocelyn Gourvennec played for a
number of clubs all over France but returned to his native Brittany to take charge of Guingamp in 2010, leading them
to their second French Cup triumph in 2013/14.

* Fiorentina coach since June 2012, Vincenzo Montella was known as L'Aeroplanino (the Little Aeroplane) because
of his modest stature and trademark goal celebration during his time as a striker. He won the Serie A title and two
Coppa ltalias with AS Roma, whom he later coached along with Calcio Catania.
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Team facts

EA Guingamp
Formed: 1912
Nickname: En Avant (let's go)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
* UEFA Intertoto Cup (1): 1996

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
French Cup: 2 (2014)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Europa League/UEFA Cup unless indicated otherwise)
2013/14: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2012/13: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2011/12: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2010/11: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2009/10: play-offs

2008/09: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2007/08: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2006/07: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2005/06: did not take part in UEFA club competition
2004/05: did not take part in UEFA club competition

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

4-0 (aet): Guingamp v FC KamAZ Naberezhnye Chelny
31/07/96, UEFA Intertoto Cup semi-final second leg

* Biggest away win
0-3: FC Kolkheti Poti v Guingamp
13/07/96, UEFA Intertoto Cup group stage

* Heaviest home defeat
1-5: Guingamp v Hamburger SV
20/08/09, UEFA Europa League play-off first leg

* Heaviest away defeat
3-0: ACF Fiorentina v Guingamp
18/09/14, UEFA Europa League group stage

UEFA Cup/Europa League

* Biggest home win

2-0 twice, most recently v FC Dinamo Minsk
06/11/14, group stage

* Biggest away win
N/A

* Heaviest home defeat
1-5: Guingamp v Hamburger SV (see above)

* Heaviest away defeat
3-0: ACF Fiorentina v Guingamp (see above)

ACF Fiorentina
Formed: 1926
Nickname: Viola (Purples)

UEFA club competition honours (runners-up in brackets)
» European Champion Clubs' Cup: (1957)

* UEFA Cup: (1990)

* UEFA Cup Winners' Cup (1): 1961, (1962)

Domestic honours (most recent triumph in brackets)
League title: 2 (1969)
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Italian Cup: 6 (2001)

Ten-year European record (UEFA Cup/UEFA Europa League unless indicated otherwise)
2013/14: round of 16

2012/13: did not take part in UEFA competition

2011/12: did not take part in UEFA competition

2010/11: did not take part in UEFA competition

2009/10: UEFA Champions League round of 16

2008/09: round of 32 (having transferred from the UEFA Champions League group stage)
2007/08: semi-finals

2006/07: did not take part in UEFA competition

2005/06: did not take part in UEFA competition

2004/05: did not take part in UEFA competition

Records

UEFA club competition

* Biggest home win

6-1: Fiorentina v IF Elfsborg
08/11/07, UEFA Cup group stage

* Biggest away win
2-6: SK Rapid Wien v Fiorentina
25/10/61, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup second round second leg

* Heaviest home defeat

0-3 (forfeit): Fiorentina v Grasshopper Club

03/11/98, UEFA Cup second round second leg

0-3 (forfeit): Fiorentina v FC Schalke 04

14/09/77, UEFA Cup first round first leg

0-3: Fiorentina v Club Atlético de Madrid

05/09/62, UEFA Cup Winners' Cup final replay (played in Stuttgart)

» Heaviest away defeat
6-2: RSC Anderlecht v Fiorentina
07/11/84, UEFA Cup second round second leg

UEFA Cup/ UEFA Europa League
* Biggest home win
6-1: Fiorentina v IF Elfsborg

* Biggest away win
0-3: FC Dinamo Minsk v Fiorentina
02/10/14, group stage

* Heaviest home defeat
0-3 (forfeit): Fiorentina v Grasshopper Club (see above)
0-3 (forfeit): Fiorentina v FC Schalke 04 (see above)

» Heaviest away defeat
6-2: RSC Anderlecht v Fiorentina (see above)
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Squad list

EA Guingamp
Current season All-time
QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA

No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PId Gls Pid Gis Pld Gls Pid Gis PIld Gls
Goalkeepers

1 Jonas Lossl DEN 01/02/1989 25 - - - 3 - 7 - 3 - 5 -
16 Hugo Guichard FRA 16/05/1992 22 - - - - - - - - - - -
30 Mamadou Samassa FRA 16/02/1990 24 - - - 1 - 7 - 1 - 1 -
36 Bilali Doucouré FRA 11/02/1997 17 - - - - - = -« - - - -
40 Aly Yirango MLI 04/01/1994 20 - - - - - - - - - - -
45 Malo Rolland FRA 08/03/1996 18 - - - - - = = - - - -
Defenders

2 Lars Jacobsen DEN 20/09/1979 35 - - - 2 - 6 - 10 - 38 -
3 Benjamin Angoua FRA 28/11/1986 27 - - - 3 - - - 3 - 3 -
4 Baissama Sankoh FRA 20/03/1992 22 - - - 2 - 3 - 2 - 2 -
6 Maxime Baca FRA 02/06/1983 31 - - - 1 - 9 - 1 - 1 -
15 Jeremy Sorbon FRA 05/08/1983 31 - - - 2 - 14 - 2 - 2 -
29 Christophe Kerbrat FRA 02/08/1986 28 - - - 3 - 12 - 3 - 3 -
33 Fabien Garcia FRA 14/07/1994 20 - - - - - = = - - - -
34 Roman Laspalles FRA 02/11/199%6 18 - - - - - = = - - - -
41 Damien Guevel FRA 27/06/199%6 18 - - - - - = - - - - -
43 William Négi FRA 24/04/1996 18 - - - - - - - - - - -
Midfielders

5 Moustapha Diallo FRA 14/05/1986 28 - - - 3 - 10 1 3 - &5 -
7 Dorian Leveque FRA 22/11/1989 25 - - - 2 - §5 - 2 - 2 -
10 Younousse Sankharé FRA 10/09/1989 25 - - - 3 - 8 - &5 - 7 -
12 Claudio Beauvue FRA 16/04/1988 26 - - - 4 1 14 3 4 4

18 Lionel Mathis FRA 04/10/1981 33 - - - 4 - 13 - 20 2 30 4
20 Laurent Dos Santos FRA 21/03/1993 219 - - - 2 - &5 - 2 - 2 -
23 Jérémy Pied FRA 23/02/1989 25 - - - 3 - 7 - 3 - 16 -
24 Sambou Yatabaré MLI 02/03/1989 25 - - - 4 - 8 1 4 - 7 -
26 Thibault Giresse FRA 25/05/1981 3 - - - 2 - 8 - 2 - -
35 Clément Moy FRA 01/01/1996¢ 18 - - - - - - - - - - -
37 Sullivan Martinet FRA 01/07/1996 18 - - - - - = -« - - - -
38 Ludovic Blas FRA 31/12/1997 16 - - - - - = -« - - - -
39 Alexis Mané FRA 30/04/1997 17 - - - - - = - - - - -
42 Emeric Drillet FRA 31/01/1995 19 - - - - - = - - - - -
44 Yoann Le Méhauté FRA 03/01/1995 19 - - - - - - - - - - -
Forwards

8 Ronnie Schwartz DEN 29/08/1989 25 - - - 1 - 10 2 1 - 3 -
13 Christophe Mandanne FRA 07/02/1985 29 - - - 4 1 10 1 4 1 4 1
14 Ladislas Douniama CGO 24/05/1986 28 - - - 1 - 4 1 1 - 1 -
17 Rachid Alioui FRA 18/06/1992 22 - - - 1 - &5 - 1 - 1 -
21 Sylvain Marveaux FRA 15/04/1986 28 - - - 4 2 14 - 19 4 24 4
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EA Guingamp
Current season All-time
QUAL UEL League UEL UEFA

25 Reynald Lemaitre
32 Karim Achahbar
Coach

FRA 28/06/1983 31 - - - - - &5 - - - - .

FRA 03/01/1996 18 -

- Jocelyn Gourvennec FRA 22/03/1972 42 - 4 - - 4 - 4 -
ACF Fiorentina
Current season All-time
UEL League UEL UEFA

No. Player Nat. DoB Age D PId GlIs Pld GIs Pld Gls Pld Gls Pid Gis
Goalkeepers

1 Neto BRA 19/07/1989 25 - - 12 - 7 - 9 -
12 Ciprian Tatarusanu ROU 09/02/1986 28 - 4 - - 25 - 50 -
24 Luca Lezzerini ITA 24/03/1995 19 - - - - - - - -
Defenders

2 Gonzalo Rodriguez ESP 10/04/1984 30 - 1 M1 1 37 4 71 5
4 Micah Richards ENG 24/06/1988 26 - 3 3 - 22 - 34 -
15 Stefan Savi¢ MNE 08/01/1991 23 - 1 12 1 6 - 14 -
19 José Maria Basanta ARG 03/04/1984 30 * 4 2 - 4 - 4 -
23 Manuel Pasqual ITA 13/03/1982 32 - 4 6 - 18 1 25 1
28 Marcos Alonso ESP 28/12/1990 23 - 1 17 - 6 - 7 -
34 Gianluca Mancini ITA 17/04/1996 18 - - L
36 Nicolo Gigli ITA 11/01/1996 18 - - I
40 Nenad Tomovié¢ SRB 30/08/1987 27 - 4 8 1 15 - 17 -
Midfielders

5 Milan Badelj CRO 25/02/1989 25 - 3 4 - 18 1 55 2
6 Juan Vargas PER 05/10/1983 31 - 4 5 - 7 2 24 4
7 David Pizarro CHI 11/09/1979 35 - 3 9 - 25 2 65 5
10 Alberto Aquilani ITA 07/07/1984 30 - 1 1M1 - 20 4 52 4
11 Juan Cuadrado COL 26/05/1988 26 - 3 10 2 3 11 4
16 Jasmin Kurti¢ SVN 01/01/1989 25 - 3 8 1 - 3 -
20 Borja Valero ESP 12/01/1985 29 - 4 10 1 26 2 35 3
32 Andrea Lazzari ITA 03/12/1984 29 - 3 - - 7 - 11 2
37 Luzayadio Bangu CGO 10/10/1997 17 - - S
72 Josip lli€i¢ SVN 29/01/1988 26 - 2 10 1 9 3 20 7
Forwards

8 Marko Marin GER 13/03/1989 25 - 2 - - 25 2 37 5
22 Giuseppe Rossi ITA 01/02/1987 27 - - - - 27 14 46 20
29 Federico Bernardeschi ITA 16/02/1994 20 - 3 5 - 3 2 3 2
30 Elhadji Babacar SEN 17/03/1993 21 - 1 1 4 1 - 1 -
33 Mario Gomez GER 10/07/1985 29 - 2 6 - 18 6 70 37
Coach

- Vincenzo Montella ITA 18/06/1974 40 - 4 - - 14 - 17 -
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Fixtures and results

EA Guingamp

Date Competition Opponent Result Goalscorers
09/08/2014 League AS Saint-Etienne (H) L 0-2

16/08/2014 League RC Lens (A) w 1-0 Douniama 90+3
23/08/2014 League Olympique de Marseille (H) L 0-1

30/08/2014 League FC Lorient (A) L 0-4

14/09/2014 League (F:) Girondins de Bordeaux 2-1 Diallo 26, Mandanne 34 (P)
18/09/2014 UEL ACF Fiorentina (A) L 0-3

21/09/2014 League AS Monaco FC (A) L 0-1

24/09/2014 League FC Metz (H) L 0-1

27/09/2014 League Montpellier Hérault SC (A) L 1-2 Beauvue 83
02/10/2014 UEL PAOK FC (H) w 2-0 Marveaux 47, 50
05/10/2014 League FC Nantes (H) L 0-1

18/10/2014 League LOSC Lille (A) w 2-1 Beauvue 45+1, Schwartz 57
23/10/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Minsk (A) D 0-0

26/10/2014 League OGC Nice (H) L 2-7 Beauvue 8, Schwartz 70
01/11/2014 League SC Bastia (H) w 1-0 Gillet 32 (og)
06/11/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Minsk (H) w 2-0 Beauvue 44, Mandanne 86
09/11/2014 League Olympique Lyonnais (A) L 1-3 Lopes 45+1 (og)
22/11/2014 League Stade Rennais FC (H) L 0-1

27/11/2014 UEL ACF Fiorentina (H)

30/11/2014 League Evian Thonon Gaillard FC (A)

03/12/2014 League SM Caen (H)

07/12/2014 League Stade de Reims (A)

11/12/2014 UEL PAOK FC (A)

14/12/2014 League Paris Saint-Germain (H)

17/12/2014 Cup AC Arles-Avignon (A)

20/12/2014 League Toulouse FC (A)

10/01/2015 League RC Lens (H)

17/01/2015 League Olympique de Marseille (A)

24/01/2015 League FC Lorient (H)

31/01/2015 League FC Girondins de Bordeaux (A)

07/02/2015 League AS Monaco FC (H)

14/02/2015 League FC Metz (A)

21/02/2015 League Montpellier Hérault SC (H)

28/02/2015 League FC Nantes (A)

07/03/2015 League LOSC Lille (H)

14/03/2015 League OGC Nice (A)

21/03/2015 League SC Bastia (A)

04/04/2015 League Olympique Lyonnais (H)

12/04/2015 League Stade Rennais FC (A)

18/04/2015 League Evian Thonon Gaillard FC (H)

25/04/2015 League SM Caen (A)

02/05/2015 League Stade de Reims (H)
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EA Guingamp

09/05/2015 League
16/05/2015 League
23/05/2015 League

Pos. Clubs

Paris Saint-Germain (A)

Toulouse FC (H)
AS Saint-Etienne (A)

Olympique de Marseille

Paris Saint-Germain
Olympique Lyonnais

FC Nantes

FC Girondins de Bordeaux
AS Saint-Etienne

Stade Rennais FC

AS Monaco FC
Montpellier Hérault SC

Stade de Reims
OGC Nice

FC Metz
Toulouse FC
LOSC Lille

SC Bastia

SM Caen

FC Lorient

20 © ® N o oA wWwN =
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EA Guingamp
RC Lens

N
o

ACF Fiorentina

Evian Thonon Gaillard FC

Date Competition Opponent

30/08/2014 League
14/09/2014 League
18/09/2014 UEL

21/09/2014 League
24/09/2014 League
28/09/2014 League
02/10/2014 UEL

05/10/2014 League
19/10/2014 League
23/10/2014 UEL

26/10/2014 League
29/10/2014 League
02/11/2014 League
06/11/2014 UEL

09/11/2014 League
23/11/2014 League
27/11/2014 UEL

30/11/2014 League

AS Roma (A)
Genoa CFC (H)
EA Guingamp (H)
Atalanta BC (A)

US Sassuolo Calcio (H)

Torino FC (A)
FC Dinamo Minsk (A)

FC Internazionale Milano (H)

SS Lazio (H)

PAOK FC (A)

AC Milan (A)
Udinese Calcio (H)
UC Sampdoria (A)
PAOK FC (H)

SSC Napoli (H)
Hellas Verona FC (A)
EA Guingamp (A)
Cagliari Calcio (A)

=T o0r=z0sz"T=z=z00=z=z0"

P W D L GF GA Pts
14 10 1 3 30 13 31
14 8 6 0 28 10 30
14 8 3 3 27 11 27
14 6 6 2 13 9 24
14 7 3 4 21 18 24
14 6 5 3 13 12 23
14 6 4 4 16 14 22
14 5 &5 4 17 16 20
14 6 2 6 13 13 20
14 5 4 5 14 21 19
14 5 3 6 17 19 18
14 5 3 6 15 18 18
14 5 2 7 17 19 17
13 4 4 5 9 12 16
14 3 5 6 11 17 14
14 3 4 7 17 19 13
14 4 1 9 11 17 13
13 4 1 8 12 22 13
14 4 0 10 10 25 12
14 3 2 9 12 18 11

Goalscorers
0-2
0-0

3-0 Vargas 34, Cuadrado 67, Bernardeschi 88

1-0 Kurti¢ 58

0-0

1-1 Babacar 78

3-0 Aquilani 33, lli¢i¢ 62, Bernardeschi 67
3-0 Babacar 7, Cuadrado 19, Tomovic 76
0-2

1-0 Vargas 38

1-1 llici¢ 64

3-0 Babacar 44, 70, Borja Valero 80

1-3 Savic¢ 45

1-1 Pasqual 88

0-1

2-1 Gonzalo Rodriguez 16, Cuadrado 62
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ACF Fiorentina

05/12/2014 League Juventus (H)

11/12/2014 UEL FC Dinamo Minsk (H)

14/12/2014 League AC Cesena (A)

21/12/2014 League Empoli FC (H)

06/01/2015 League Parma FC (A)

11/01/2015 League US Citta di Palermo (H)

18/01/2015 League AC Chievo Verona (A)

25/01/2015 League AS Roma (H)

01/02/2015 League Genoa CFC (A)

08/02/2015 League Atalanta BC (H)

15/02/2015 League US Sassuolo Calcio (A)

22/02/2015 League Torino FC (H)

01/03/2015 League FC Internazionale Milano (A)

08/03/2015 League SS Lazio (A)

15/03/2015 League AC Milan (H)

22/03/2015 League Udinese Calcio (A)

04/04/2015 League UC Sampdoria (H)

12/04/2015 League SSC Napoli (A)

19/04/2015 League Hellas Verona FC (H)

26/04/2015 League Cagliari Calcio (H)

29/04/2015 League Juventus (A)

03/05/2015 League AC Cesena (H)

10/05/2015 League Empoli FC (A)

17/05/2015 League Parma FC (H)

24/05/2015 League US Citta di Palermo (A)

31/05/2015 League AC Chievo Verona (H)

Pos. Clubs P W D L GF GA Pts
1 Juventus 12 10 1 1 28 4 3
2 AS Roma 12 9 1 2 21 7 28
3 SSC Napoli 12 6 4 2 23 15 22
4 UC Sampdoria 12 5 6 1 15 9 21
5 Genoa CFC 12 5 5 2 16 12 20
6 SS Lazio 12 6 1 5 21 16 19
7 AC Milan 12 4 6 2 21 17 18
8 Udinese Calcio 12 5 3 4 15 15 18
9 FC Internazionale Milano 12 4 5 3 18 15 17
10 ACF Fiorentina 12 4 4 4 12 11 16
11 US Sassuolo Calcio 12 3 6 3 11 15 15
12 Hellas Verona FC 12 3 5 4 14 20 14
13 US Citta di Palermo 12 3 5 4 13 19 14
14 Empoli FC 12 3 4 5 14 19 13
15 Torino FC 12 3 3 6 7 13 12
16 Cagliari Calcio 12 2 5 5 20 20 11
17 Atalanta BC 12 2 4 6 5 13 10
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Pos. Clubs
18 AC Chievo Verona
19 AC Cesena
20 ParmaFC

P W D L GF GA Pts
12 2 3 7 9 17 9
12 1 5 6 9 19 8
12 2 0 10 14 30 6
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Match-by-match lineups

EA Guingamp

UEFA Europa League - Group stage

Group K

Club Pd W D L GF GA Pts
ACF Fiorentina 4 3 1 0 8 1 10
EA Guingamp 4 2 1 1 4 3 7
PAOK FC 4 1 1 2 7 5 4
FC Dinamo Minsk 4 0 1 3 1 11 1

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

ACF Fiorentina 3-0 EA Guingamp

Goals: 1-0 Vargas 34, 2-0 Cuadrado 67, 3-0 Bernardeschi 88

EA Guingamp: Samassa, Angoua, Sankoh, Diallo, Leveque, Beauvue, Mandanne (71 Douniama), Mathis, Marveaux
(52 Yatabare), Pied (62 Giresse), Kerbrat

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)

EA Guingamp 2-0 PAOK FC

Goals: 1-0 Marveaux 47, 2-0 Marveaux 50

EA Guingamp: Lossl, Jacobsen, Leveque, Schwartz (73 Mandanne), Sankharé, Beauvue, Sorbon, Mathis, Marveaux
(78 Giresse), Pied (54 Yatabaré), Kerbrat

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)

FC Dinamo Minsk 0-0 EA Guingamp
EA Guingamp: Lossl, Jacobsen, Angoua, Sankharé (80 Diallo), Beauvue, Sorbon, Alioui, Mathis, Dos Santos,
Marveaux (71 Mandanne), Yatabaré

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)

EA Guingamp 2-0 FC Dinamo Minsk

Goals: 1-0 Beauvue 44, 2-0 Mandanne 86

EA Guingamp: L6ssl, Angoua, Sankoh, Diallo (74 Pied), Beauvue, Mandanne, Mathis, Dos Santos (83 Baca),
Marveaux (64 Sankharé), Yatabaré, Kerbrat

Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)
EA Guingamp-ACF Fiorentina

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)
PAOK FC-EA Guingamp

ACF Fiorentina

UEFA Europa League - Group stage

Matchday 1 (18/09/2014)

ACF Fiorentina 3-0 EA Guingamp

Goals: 1-0 Vargas 34, 2-0 Cuadrado 67, 3-0 Bernardeschi 88

ACF Fiorentina: Tatarusanu, Vargas , Pizarro, Cuadrado (72 Bernardeschi), Savi¢ (57 Richards), Kurti¢, Basanta,
Borja Valero (46 Badelj), Pasqual, Gomez, Tomovi¢

Matchday 2 (02/10/2014)

FC Dinamo Minsk 0-3 ACF Fiorentina

Goals: 0-1 Aquilani 33, 0-2 lli¢i¢ 62, 0-3 Bernardeschi 67

ACF Fiorentina: Tatarusanu, Richards (41 Alonso), Badelj, Vargas , Aquilani (46 Pizarro), Basanta, Borja Valero (60
Lazzari), Pasqual, Bernardeschi, Tomovig¢, lli¢i¢

Matchday 3 (23/10/2014)

PAOK FC 0-1 ACF Fiorentina

Goals: 0-1 Vargas 38

ACF Fiorentina: Tatarusanu, Richards, Badelj, Vargas , Kurti¢, Basanta, Borja Valero (65 Lazzari), Pasqual,
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Bernardeschi (55 Cuadrado), Tomovic, lli¢i¢ (77 Marin)

Matchday 4 (06/11/2014)

ACF Fiorentina 1-1 PAOK FC

Goals: 0-1 Martens 81, 1-1 Pasqual 88

ACF Fiorentina: Tatarusanu, Gonzalo Rodriguez, Vargas (70 Borja Valero), Pizarro, Cuadrado, Kurti¢, Basanta,
Pasqual, Lazzari (57 Marin), Gomez, Tomovi¢ (86 Babacar)

Matchday 5 (27/11/2014)
EA Guingamp-ACF Fiorentina

Matchday 6 (11/12/2014)
ACF Fiorentina-FC Dinamo Minsk
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Match officials

Referee

Assistant referees
Additional assistant referees
Fourth official

UEFA Delegate

UEFA Referee observer

Aleksei Eskov (RUS)

Dmitri Mosyakin (RUS) , Valeri Danchenko (RUS)
Aleksei Nikolaev (RUS) , Mikhail Vilkov (RUS)
Anton Averianov (RUS)

Janis Mezeckis (LVA)

Nuno Castro (POR)

Referee
UEFA Europa
Name Date of birth League UEFA matches
matches
Aleksei Eskov 07/09/1978 4 18

Aleksei Eskov

Referee since: 2002
First division: 2009
FIFA badge: 2011

Tournaments: N/A

Finals
N/A

UEFA Europa League matches involving teams from the two countries

involved in this match

No such matches refereed

Other matches involving teams from either of the two countries involved in

this match

Date Competition Stage
11/10/2011 u21 QR
30/07/2014 UCL 3QR

Home Away Result Venue
Romania France 0-2 Piatra Neamt
Grasshopper Club LOSC Lille 0-2 Zurich
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Legend

Competitions

Club competitions

UCL: UEFA Champions League

ECCC: European Champion Clubs' Cup
UEL: UEFA Europa League

UCUP: UEFA Cup

UCWC: UEFA Cup Winners' Cup
SCUP: UEFA Super Cup

UIC: UEFA Intertoto Cup

ICF: Inter-Cities Fairs Cup

National team competitions

EURO: UEFA European Football Championship
WC: FIFA World Cup

CONFCUP: FIFA Confederations Cup

FRIE: Friendly internationals

U21FRIE: Under-21 friendly internationals

U21: UEFA European Under-21 Championship
U17: UEFA Under-17 Championship

U16: UEFA European Under-16 Championship

U19: UEFA Under-19 Championship

U18: UEFA European Under-18 Championship
WWC: FIFA Women's World Cup

WEURO: UEFA European Women's Championship

Other abbreviations

(aet): After extra time pens: Penalties
No.: Number og: Own goal

ag: Match decided on away P: Penalty

R3: Third round goals agg: Aggregate

PR: Preliminary round Pld: Matches played AP: Appearances
QF: Quarter-finals Pos.: Position Comp.: Competition
QR: Qualifying round Pts: Points D: Drawn

1QR: First qualifying round R: Sent off (straight red card) DoB: Date of birth

Competition stages

F: Final GS: Group stage

GS1: First group stage GS2: Second group stage
3QR: Third qualifying round R1: First round

R2: Second round
R4: Fourth round
SF: Semi-finals
R16: round of 16
R32: Round of 32

1st: first leg 2QR: Second qualifying Res.: Result ET: Extra Time
round sg: Match decided by silver GA: Goals against
2nd: second leg FT: Final tournament goal t: Match decided by toss of a
PO: Play-off ELITE: Elite round coin
Rep: Replay 3rdPO: Third-place play-off GF: Goals for W: Won
PO - FT: Play-off for Final ~ GS-FT: Group stage — final gg: Match decided by golden Y: Booked
Tournament tournament goal L: Lost
Y/R: Sent off (two yellow Nat.: Nationality
cards) N/A: Not applicable
f: Match forfeited
Statistics

-: Denotes player substituted
*: Denotes player sent off

Squad list

D: Disciplinary

*: Misses next match if booked

S: Suspended

QUAL: All UEFA qualifiers

UEL.: Current season total UEFA Europa League appearances from the group stage onwards prior to the current
matchday

UEL: Total appearances in the UEFA Europa League, group stage to final only

UEFA: All-time total appearances in UEFA club competition including qualifying

Disclaimer: Although UEFA has taken all reasonable care that the information contained within this document is
accurate at the time of publication, no representation or guarantee (including liability towards third parties), expressed
or implied, is made as to its accuracy, reliability or completeness. Therefore, UEFA assumes no liability for the use or
interpretation of information contained herein. More information can be found in the competition regulations available
on UEFA.com.

+: Denotes player introduced
+/-: Denotes player introduced and substituted
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COCTABbDI

(19:00 MecTHOE BpemsA)
Roudourou, Guingamp

pynnoBon atan - Fpynna K - typ 5
yeTBepr, 27 Hos6pb 2014 - 19:00 CET

1 Jonas Loéssl (B) 12 Ciprian Tatarusanu (B)
2 Lars Jacobsen 4 Micah Richards

4 Baissama Sankoh 5 Milan Badelj

5 Moustapha Diallo (K) 6 Juan Vargas

12 Claudio Beauvue 8 Marko Marin

15 Jeremy Sorbon 10 Alberto Aquilani

(K) 18 Lionel Mathis 16 Jasmin Kurti¢

21 Sylvain Marveaux 19 José Maria Basanta
23 Jérémy Pied 30 Elhadji Babacar
24 Sambou Yatabaré 32 Andrea Lazzari
29 Christophe Kerbrat 40 Nenad Tomovié

16 Hugo Guichard (B) 1 Neto (B)

3 Benjamin Angoua 11 Juan Cuadrado

6 Maxime Baca 15 Stefan Savi¢

8 Ronnie Schwartz 20 Borja Valero

10 Younousse Sankharé 28 Marcos Alonso

13 Christophe Mandanne 34 Gianluca Mancini
26 Thibault Giresse 72 Josip llici¢

TpeHep TpeHep

Kanutan

Jocelyn Gourvennec

Vincenzo Montella

Pechbepm YetBepTbin pechepum
Aleksei Eskov (RUS) Anton Averianov (RUS)
MomowHukK pecepu Denerat YEDPA

Dmitri Mosyakin (RUS)
Valeri Danchenko (RUS)

JdononHntenbHbIN NOMOLLHUK

pedepu
Aleksei Nikolaev (RUS)
Mikhail Vilkov (RUS)

(B) Bparapb

Janis MeZeckis (LVA)

&

O6HoBneHo 27/11/2014 18:04:30CET
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&

EA Guingamp ACF Fiorentina

10

Jonas Ldssl (B)
Lars Jacobsen
Baissama Sankoh
Moustapha Diallo
Claudio Beauvue
Jeremy Sorbon
Lionel Mathis
Sylvain Marveaux
Jérémy Pied
Sambou Yatabaré
Christophe Kerbrat

aAbhN-=

12

18
21
23
24
29

(K)

16 Hugo Guichard (B)
Benjamin Angoua
Maxime Baca

Ronnie Schwartz
Younousse Sankharé
Christophe Mandanne

Thibault Giresse

10
13
26

TpeHep
Jocelyn Gourvennec

Pechbepm

Aleksei Eskov (RUS)
MomowHukK pecepu
Dmitri Mosyakin (RUS)
Valeri Danchenko (RUS)

12

(K) 6

10
16
19
30
32
40

1"
15
20
28
34
72

JdononHntenbHbIN NOMOLLHUK

pedepu
Aleksei Nikolaev (RUS)
Mikhail Vilkov (RUS)

(K) KanutaH (B) Bparapb

22

Ciprian Tatarusanu (B)
Micah Richards
Milan Badelj

Juan Vargas

Marko Marin
Alberto Aquilani
Jasmin Kurti¢

José Maria Basanta
Elhadji Babacar
Andrea Lazzari
Nenad Tomovi¢

Neto (B)

Juan Cuadrado
Stefan Savi¢
Borja Valero
Marcos Alonso
Gianluca Mancini
Josip lli¢i¢

TpeHep
Vincenzo Montella

YetBepTbin pechepum
Anton Averianov (RUS)
Oeneratr YEDA

Janis MeZeckis (LVA)

O6HoBneHo 27/11/2014 21:09:10CET
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Thursday 27 November 2014 - 19:00CET (19:00 MecTHoe Bpems1)

Roudourou, Guingamp

EA Guingamp ACF Fiorentina

10

12 Claudio Beauvue m

8 Ronnie Schwartz (Bblwen Ha
none)

23 Jérémy Pied (ywen c nons)

26 Thibault Giresse (BblLien Ha
none)

21 Sylvain Marveaux (ywwen c nons)

ﬁ lon m MeHanbTn

6"
13’
41'
44’
45'
52'

53'

57"
70’

78'

[o]
@] 90 +1

90' + 3'

m AsToron

Bropas xenrtas

KenTble kKapToyku KpacHble kapToykn
KapTo4ka

FO0 EE BROSS

22

8 Marko Marin
30 Elhadji Babacar
10 Alberto Aquilani

19 José Maria Basanta

15 Stefan Savic (Bbiwen Ha none)
8 Marko Marin (ywen c nons)

11 Juan Cuadrado (Bblwwen Ha
none)

32 Andrea Lazzari (ywen ¢ nons)
30 Elhadji Babacar

28 Marcos Alonso (BblLLen Ha norne)
5 Milan Badelj (ywen c nons)

15 Stefan Savic

ML

3ameHa

Hepeanu3oBaHHbIN
neHansT

(K)

Kanutan (B) Bpatapb
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